

ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).14261-14262/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in WP No. 2377/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TRILOK K. SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification and clarification)

Date: 21/06/2010 This I.A. Was mentioned today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 22.6.2010.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master