

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents
in the I.As. Dasti in addition is permitted.

Mr. Chandan Ramamurthi, learned counsel appearing
on behalf of respondent Nos.4 to 7 accepts notice on
behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3 also.

The parties are directed to complete the pleadings
in this case within two weeks from today.

List this matter on 19th July, 2010.

Interim orders to continue until further orders.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER