

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14261-14262/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2010 in WP No. 2377/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

TRILOK K. SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 14.6.2010 passed in I.A.Nos.5-6 & 7-8,impleadment and office report)
I.A.Nos.14-16 (Applns.for directions)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 199-200 of 2010 in SLP(C)Nos.14261-14262/2010
(With office report)

Date: 20/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.____-,Adv.(proxy,name not given)
for Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

Mr.Goel, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr.Atul Y.Chitale, Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv
Ms.Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

Mr.Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
for Mr.Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Mr.Rauf Rahim, Adv.

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested on behalf of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matters after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master